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SDV-100 Arrester 1510 C

Features

TYPE L BRACKET

General

Application

Bracket Type

Cantilever Bending Strength -
Max.

Color

Color - Insulator

Insulator Type

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Electrical Ratings

Arc Distance - Dry

BIL

Creep and Leakage Distance
Current - Low Current Long
Duration (LCLD) Test

Distribution
L
59.008 Ib.

Gray Housing
Gray
POLYMER HOUSING

240 mm x 180 mm x 150 mm
150 mm

240 mm

2.8 kg

180 mm

210mm
95 kV
470mm
250 A

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s)

Product Assets

ABNT / IEC
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